
Turn It Up Dance Challenge 2019 TURN IT UP NEPTUNE COMPETITION

All Results March 08, 2019

NEPTUNE, NJ, USA

Neptune High School

Mini Solo

Novice

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

2 200 CHAIN HANG LOW Not Your Ordinary Dancers

1 326 PEBBLES Coastal Pointe Dance Company

Intermediate

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

3 179 IN LOVE WITH A MONSTER Not Your Ordinary Dancers

2 283 THE ROSE The Movement Dance Centre

1 287 PROBLEM Not Your Ordinary Dancers

Competitive

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

3 82 MY BOYFRIEND'S BACK East Coast Dance Company

2 70 SHAKE YOUR TAIL FEATHER East Coast Dance Company

1 61 LET'S GET LOUD East Coast Dance Company

Mini Groups

Novice / Small Group

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

5 291 SLOW DOWN Not Your Ordinary Dancers

4 308 ROCK THIS TOWN Dancation Studio of Dance & Theatre

3 317 MASHA & THE BEAR Not Your Ordinary Dancers

2 75 MY BOYFRIEND'S BACK First Position School of Dance

1 310 WHO LET THE DOGS OUT Not Your Ordinary Dancers

Novice / Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

2 279 THE CLIMB Studio Jacked Dance Company

1 282 FIREBALL Not Your Ordinary Dancers

Novice / Large Group

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 125 CIRCLE OF LIFE Not Your Ordinary Dancers

Intermediate / Small Group

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

5 302 GIRLS JUST WANNA HAVE FUN Not Your Ordinary Dancers

4 204 MY BOYFRIENDS BACK The Movement Dance Centre

3 299 GRACE The Movement Dance Centre

2 195 ALWAYS BE MY HOME Not Your Ordinary Dancers

1 276 ROCKIN ROBIN Not Your Ordinary Dancers

Intermediate / Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

2 285 THAT POWER Not Your Ordinary Dancers

1 325 SUNSHINE & LOLLIPOPS Not Your Ordinary Dancers

Competitive / Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 95 CLAP SNAP East Coast Dance Company

Junior Groups

Novice / Large Group

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

4 155 A MILLION DREAMS Shoreline Dance Academy

4 390 THE DEEP BLUE SEA Shoreline Dance Academy

3 322 LEVELUP First Position School of Dance

2 68 PUT ME IN COACH Shoreline Dance Academy

1 59 CARIBBEAN FUNK Shoreline Dance Academy

Novice / Small Group

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

4 148 FORMATION Shoreline Dance Academy

3 344 WASH THAT MAN Not Your Ordinary Dancers

2 182 OOH CHILD Not Your Ordinary Dancers



1 384 WIND BENEATH MY WINGS Shoreline Dance Academy

Novice / Line

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 284 GONNA GET YA Dancation Studio of Dance & Theatre

Intermediate / Small Group

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

5 100 GIRLS JUST WANNA HAVE FUN Dancation Studio of Dance & Theatre

5 324 MAMA KNOWS BEST The Movement Dance Centre

4 314 TURN THE BEAT AROUND Dancation Studio of Dance & Theatre

3 144 FEELING GOOD Not Your Ordinary Dancers

2 387 ANYTHING Coastal Pointe Dance Company

2 353 BELIEVE Not Your Ordinary Dancers

1 58 BIG TIME Dancation Studio of Dance & Theatre

Intermediate / Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

5 351 THIS IS ME Coastal Pointe Dance Company

5 201 WERK! Not Your Ordinary Dancers

4 158 ONE NIGHT ONLY Not Your Ordinary Dancers

3 280 FRIENDS TILL THE END Dancation Studio of Dance & Theatre

2 272 TWINKLE CaRu Entertainment

1 88 NOTHING'S GONNA STOP US NOW Dancation Studio of Dance & Theatre

Intermediate / Large Group

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

4 176 PERM Not Your Ordinary Dancers

3 334 THE WORLD IS OUR PLAYGROUND Not Your Ordinary Dancers

2 382 STAND BY ME Not Your Ordinary Dancers

1 281 PLAY THAT SAX Not Your Ordinary Dancers

Intermediate / Line

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 124 TRASHIN' THE CAMP Spring Lake Theatre and Dance

Competitive / Large Group

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

5 202 I'M A BRASS BAND First Position School of Dance

4 367 NEW YORK, NEW YORK Dancin' On The Edge

3 53 REVENGE OF THE NERDS Dancin' On The Edge

3 348 FEET DON'T FAIL ME KNOW Dancin' On The Edge

2 366 I FEEL PRETTY Not Your Ordinary Dancers

1 383 CARRY YOU East Coast Dance Company

Competitive / Small Group

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

5 275 NO EXCUSES First Position School of Dance

4 319 THE SMALLEST THING Starz Dance Studio

4 377 DO YOU LOVE ME Starz Dance Studio

3 112 PROUD MARY The Movement Dance Centre

2 290 SAILORS Not Your Ordinary Dancers

1 77 RISE UP East Coast Dance Company

Competitive / Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

5 57 THIS JOINT IS JUMPIN Dancin' On The Edge

4 288 GROWN First Position School of Dance

3 93 BITTER East Coast Dance Company

2 92 CHANGE IS EVERYTHING The Movement Dance Centre

1 392 RUSSIAN DANCE Not Your Ordinary Dancers

Competitive / Line

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 66 LEGALLY BLONDE First Position School of Dance

Competitive / Production

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 369 ALADDIN Not Your Ordinary Dancers

Junior Solos

Novice



Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 391 GOOD HAIR DAY Studio Jacked Dance Company

Intermediate

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

10 278 COVER GIRL CaRu Entertainment

10 156 GOSSIP FOLKS Not Your Ordinary Dancers

10 103 MATERIAL GIRL The Movement Dance Centre

9 329 RIVERSIDE Starz Dance Studio

8 56 WHAT A WONDERFUL WORLD Starz Dance Studio

7 378 CLEARLY Not Your Ordinary Dancers

6 295 THE SECRET PLACE Coastal Pointe Dance Company

6 293 DAUGHTER CaRu Entertainment

5 289 FLYING SOLO The Movement Dance Centre

4 150 WORK ME DOWN DOWN Not Your Ordinary Dancers

3 303 HERE I AM Dancation Studio of Dance & Theatre

2 116 CLAP YOUR HANDS Dancation Studio of Dance & Theatre

1 359 HALO Not Your Ordinary Dancers

Competitive

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

10 118 BEAT Dancin' On The Edge

9 385 I SPEAK SIX LANGUAGES East Coast Dance Company

8 55 STRAIGHT UP The Movement Dance Centre

7 113 PRAYING East Coast Dance Company

6 309 EVERYBODY HURTS East Coast Dance Company

5 320 DARKNESS OF LIGHT East Coast Dance Company

5 63 SPARKLING DIAMONDS Dancin' On The Edge

4 296 FIERCE East Coast Dance Company

3 175 BITTER EARTH The Movement Dance Centre

2 316 CONFIDENT East Coast Dance Company

1 168 LAST AUTUMN LEAF Not Your Ordinary Dancers

Teen Solos

Intermediate

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

10 24 CASTLE The Movement Dance Centre

9 17 FOREVER YOUNG Not Your Ordinary Dancers

8 432 MUSTANG SALLY Coastal Pointe Dance Company

8 453 MEANT TO BE The Movement Dance Centre

7 456 MONEY ON MY MIND Studio Jacked Dance Company

7 213 WAITING GAME Studio Jacked Dance Company

6 452 THE LETTER Not Your Ordinary Dancers

5 174 MALIBU The Movement Dance Centre

4 99 PUT YOUR RECORDS ON The Movement Dance Centre

3 32 THE HANGING TREE Not Your Ordinary Dancers

2 184 SURVIVAL MODE Studio Jacked Dance Company

1 350 LOVE AT FIRST SIGHT The Movement Dance Centre

Competitive

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

10 45 STAPLE IT TOGETHER Starz Dance Studio

9 264 BORN TO BE WILD Not Your Ordinary Dancers

8 146 CLEARLY Spring Lake Theatre and Dance

7 203 PRAY CaRu Entertainment

6 441 PERMANENT East Coast Dance Company

5 4 BELIEVE East Coast Dance Company

5 245 ANY OTHER WORLD Starz Dance Studio

4 418 EVEN THEN Dancin' On The Edge

3 327 VENOM CaRu Entertainment

3 328 ROOTED CaRu Entertainment

2 332 LA LA LA East Coast Dance Company

1 273 WHY SO SERIOUS CaRu Entertainment

Senior Solos

Intermediate



Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

2 42 RIGHT NOW The Movement Dance Centre

1 48 READ ALL ABOUT IT Not Your Ordinary Dancers

Competitive

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

10 220 PARTY OF ONE Starz Dance Studio

9 147 SKELLINGTON CaRu Entertainment

8 395 OLD DAYS East Coast Dance Company

8 215 LONELY Starz Dance Studio

7 465 FRAGILE Dancation Studio of Dance & Theatre

6 464 FLOWERS Starz Dance Studio

5 231 RUN Not Your Ordinary Dancers

5 399 AN EVENING I WILL NOT FORGET First Position School of Dance

4 221 COME TOGETHER East Coast Dance Company

3 218 NEVER ENOUGH East Coast Dance Company

2 411 IS THAT ALRIGHT Spring Lake Theatre and Dance

1 376 SOMEWHERE CaRu Entertainment

Teen Groups

Intermediate / Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

 -- 31 CLAP SNAP Not Your Ordinary Dancers

3 423 DANCE WITH SOMEBODY Coastal Pointe Dance Company

2 172 GONE MAD Studio Jacked Dance Company

1 445 RUNNIN' Not Your Ordinary Dancers

Intermediate / Large Group

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

2 87 BIG BAND SWING Shoreline Dance Academy

1 170 CASH RULES CaRu Entertainment

Intermediate / Small Group

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

5 297 WHAT WE LEAVE BEHIND Shoreline Dance Academy

4 419 NO EXCUSES Spring Lake Theatre and Dance

3 449 ABOUT THAT WALK The Movement Dance Centre

3 74 SLUMBER PARTY The Movement Dance Centre

2 311 BURNING HOUSE Shoreline Dance Academy

1 167 HELIUM The Movement Dance Centre

Intermediate / Production

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 207 WHEN I GROW UP Shoreline Dance Academy

Intermediate / Line

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 115 CONGA CaRu Entertainment

Competitive / Small Group

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

5 323 LITTLE GIRL First Position School of Dance

4 355 MACK THE KNIFE Starz Dance Studio

3 183 COME FLY WITH ME Dancin' On The Edge

2 440 FIVE GUYS NAMED MOE First Position School of Dance

1 192 REST IN YOUTH CaRu Entertainment

Competitive / Line

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

5 249 SURVIVOR Dancin' On The Edge

4 247 WALK IT Not Your Ordinary Dancers

3 90 THE TONY AWARDS CaRu Entertainment

2 425 TRAPPED Dancin' On The Edge

1 444 UNDERTOW CaRu Entertainment

Competitive / Large Group

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

5 428 PERSONAL JESUS Not Your Ordinary Dancers

4 358 WELCOME HOME Spring Lake Theatre and Dance

3 194 DYNASTY Studio Jacked Dance Company



2 140 ELEMENTS First Position School of Dance

1 346 HALFTIME CaRu Entertainment

Competitive / Production

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

4 165 STUDIO 54 Dancation Studio of Dance & Theatre

3 197 THE GREATEST SHOW Dancin' On The Edge

2 89 SMOKEY JOE'S CAFE First Position School of Dance

1 400 DREAMS IMAGINED CaRu Entertainment

Competitive / Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

5 415 LOSE MY BREATH Dancin' On The Edge

4 446 OH, CHILD East Coast Dance Company

3 190 CAN'T BUY ME LOVE Dancin' On The Edge

2 211 FAMILIA CaRu Entertainment

1 424 CASTLE Not Your Ordinary Dancers

Senior Groups

Competitive / Small Group

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

5 50 THE SPACE BETWEEN US First Position School of Dance

4 393 BODY LANGUAGE First Position School of Dance

4 436 WE MOVE LIGHT East Coast Dance Company

3 381 READY OR NOT First Position School of Dance

3 426 HANDLE WITH CARE CaRu Entertainment

2 336 ON THE SURFACE Starz Dance Studio

1 263 SHEBEASTS CaRu Entertainment

Competitive / Large Group

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

5 43 9-11 Shoreline Dance Academy

5 315 TAKE CARE The Movement Dance Centre

4 414 VALOR Starz Dance Studio

3 460 HOW TO BE A PERSON Shoreline Dance Academy

2 161 I REMEMBER HER The Movement Dance Centre

1 186 I WANT TO KNOW WHAT LOVE IS First Position School of Dance

Competitive / Line

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

5 120 HIT THE ROAD JACK Spring Lake Theatre and Dance

4 402 DANCE AT THE GYM Spring Lake Theatre and Dance

3 166 WHEN IT'S ALL OVER First Position School of Dance

2 373 DINERO First Position School of Dance

1 427 THEY DON'T CARE ABOUT US First Position School of Dance

Competitive / Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

5 51 YOU & I BOTH East Coast Dance Company

4 29 SHINE East Coast Dance Company

3 34 SPINE Shoreline Dance Academy

2 333 YOU GET MY LOVE First Position School of Dance

2 234 ESCALATE CaRu Entertainment

1 145 LEAN ON ME CaRu Entertainment



Dance Team Invitations 

Entry # Routine Name Studio 

1 The Moment Starz Dance Studio 

11 Signs First Position School of Dance 

13 Hometown East Coast Dance Company 

16 I Found The Movement Dance Centre 

20 Adam & Eve Shoreline Dance Academy 

27 Survive Not Your Ordinary Dancers 

28 Bite First Position School of Dance 

40 When The Party's Over Spring Lake Theatre and Dance 

47 Bruises Starz Dance Studio 

51 You & I Both East Coast Dance Company 

64 Love So Soft Spring Lake Theatre and Dance 

67 This Is It Shoreline Dance Academy 

70 Shake Your Tail Feather East Coast Dance Company 

77 Rise Up East Coast Dance Company 

84 Another One Bites The Dust Dancation Studio of Dance & Theatre 

89 Smokey Joe's Café First Position School of Dance 

91 I Came Here For Love Dancin' On The Edge 

106 Your Song Dancation Studio of Dance & Theatre 

115 Conga CaRu Entertainment 

128 Incomplete The Movement Dance Centre 

140 Elements First Position School of Dance 

142 Everybody Can Can Dancation Studio of Dance & Theatre 

145 Lean On Me CaRu Entertainment 

161 I Remember Her The Movement Dance Centre 

168 Last Autumn Leaf Not Your Ordinary Dancers 

183 Come Fly With Me Dancin' On The Edge 

192 Rest In Youth CaRu Entertainment 

194 Dynasty Studio Jacked Dance Company 

198 Moulin Rouge The Movement Dance Centre 

202 I'm A Brass Band First Position School of Dance 

214 We Don’t Diamond K Dance Studio 

219 Till It Happens To You Diamond K Dance Studio 

231 Run Not Your Ordinary Dancers 

234 Escalate CaRu Entertainment 

238 I Found Starz Dance Studio 

241 So Lonely Shoreline Dance Academy 

249 Survivor Dancin' On The Edge 



257 What Is Jazz Shoreline Dance Academy 

263 Shebeasts CaRu Entertainment 

264 Born To Be Wild Not Your Ordinary Dancers 

275 No Excuses First Position School of Dance 

286 Your Song Shoreline Dance Academy 

298 Fields of Gold The Movement Dance Centre 

306 I'm Going Down CaRu Entertainment 

316 Confident East Coast Dance Company 

319 The Smallest Thing Starz Dance Studio 

323 Little Girl First Position School of Dance 

330 Dancin With Myself Dancation Studio of Dance & Theatre 

332 La La La East Coast Dance Company 

335 Hot Honey Rag The Movement Dance Centre 

336 On The Surface Starz Dance Studio 

343 Bound Studio Jacked Dance Company 

347 Where You Are Spring Lake Theatre and Dance 

361 Aladdin Not Your Ordinary Dancers 

365 Roxanne Dancation Studio of Dance & Theatre 

366 I Feel Pretty Not Your Ordinary Dancers 

381 Ready or Not First Position School of Dance 

383 Carry You East Coast Dance Company 

396 Pearl Harbor Diamond K Dance Studio 

411 Is That Alright Spring Lake Theatre and Dance 

424 Castle Not Your Ordinary Dancers 

425 Trapped Dancin' On The Edge 

426 Handle With Care CaRu Entertainment 

431 Express Diamond K Dance Studio 

441 Permanent East Coast Dance Company 

442 Dream A Little Dream of Me Dancation Studio of Dance & Theatre 

450 I Put A Spell On You Starz Dance Studio 

460 How To Be A Person Shoreline Dance Academy 

464 Flowers Starz Dance Studio 
 

Judge’s Special Awards 

Award Entry # Routine Name Studio Name 

Infectious Energy 3 Valerie Spring Lake Theatre and Dance 

Artistic Expression 12 Into The Light Starz Dance Studio 

Creative Concept 14 Corporate America Shoreline Dance Academy 

Beyonce In Training 24 Castle The Movement Dance Centre 



Spitfire 27 Survive Not Your Ordinary Dancers 

Triple Threats 29 Shine East Coast Dance Academy 

Unique Floor Work 35 Rescue Me First Position School of Dance 

Oh Snap! 39 Hit Me With A Hot Note East Coast Dance Academy 

Believe 44 Girl On Fire Spring Lake Theatre and Dance 

Happy Tappy 58 Big Time Dancation Studio of Dance & Theatre 

Diamond In The Rough 63 Sparkling Diamonds Dancin' On The Edge 

Workin' Those Levels 65 Madness First Position School of Dance 

Recovery & Slay 83 Jealous Dancin' On The Edge 

Seamless Steps 98 Me and My Baby Dancation Studio of Dance & Theatre 

Props 102 Halo CaRu Entertainment 

Fast, Fluid & Focused 110 Where Feet May Fall Shoreline Dance Academy 

Syncopated Sisters! 124 Trashin' The Camp Spring Lake Theatre and Dance 

Terrific Timing 128 Incomplete The Movement Dance Centre 

Unstoppable Force Award 131 Telephone East Coast Dance Academy 

Elements of Surprise 140 Elements First Position School of Dance 

Diva Dream Team 141 Formation East Coast Dance Academy 

Super Stamina 142 Everybody Can Can  Dancation Studio of Dance & Theatre 

Character Commitment 147 Skellington CaRu Entertainment 

Picture Perfect 168 Last Autumn Leaf Not Your Ordinary Dancers 

Flying High 183 Come Fly With Me Dancin' On The Edge 

Major Props Award 192 Rest In Youth CaRu Entertainment 

Don't Need No Man 204 My Boyfriends Back The Movement Dance Centre 

Strike a Pose 210 Professional Dancin' On The Edge 

Storyteller 215 Lonely Starz Dance Studio 

Crispy Clean! 221 Come Together East Coast Dance Academy 

Power Couple 230 Weight of Darkness Studio Jacked Dance Company 

Daring Diva 243 I Got You Diamond K Dance Studio 

Lovely Lines 248 Can’t Help Falling In Love Dancin' On The Edge 

Dancing With Soul 257 What Is Jazz? Shoreline Dance Academy 

Contagious Chills 267 Small Leaf Starz Dance Studio 

Horror Show Madness 273 Why So Serious CaRu Entertainment 

Jungle Fever 274 Native Behavior Starz Dance Studio 

Divas In Training 288 Grown First Position School of Dance 

Russian Nesting Dolls 290 Sailors Not Your Ordinary Dancers 

Elegant In Every Way 295 The Secret Place Coastal Pointe Dance Company 

Petite & Polished 299 Grace The Movement Dance Centre 

Who Brought the Funk? 310 Who Let The Dogs Out Not Your Ordinary Dancers 

Feels Like Home 311 Burning House Shoreline Dance Academy 

Audition Ready! 316 Confident East Coast Dance Academy 



Topsy Turvy! 318 Revolution First Position School of Dance 

Innovative Imagination 343 Bound Studio Jacked Dance Company 

Playful Partnering 351 This Is Me Coastal Pointe Dance Company 

Future Heartbreakers 353 Believe Not Your Ordinary Dancers 

Squad Goals! 373 Dinero First Position School of Dance 

Emotional Maturity 375 Leave A Light On Studio Jacked Dance Company 

Beyond Reach 376 Somewhere CaRu Entertainment 

It’s All In The Details 380 I Got You East Coast Dance Academy 

Broadway Recruits 387 Anything Coastal Pointe Dance Company 

Tapping With Attitude 393 Body Language First Position School of Dance 

Captivating 403 Alien Threat Dancation Studio of Dance & Theatre 

Marvelous Musicality 409 Hit Me With A Hot Note First Position School of Dance 

Elegance & Grace 411 Is That Alright? Spring Lake Theatre and Dance 

Not So Fragile 426 Handle With Care CaRu Entertainment 

Easy Breezy 430 Little Words Starz Dance Studio 

Simply Elegant 442 
Dream A Little Dream Of 
Me Dancation Studio of Dance & Theatre 

Classic Beauties 447 I'll Be Seeing You Dancin' On The Edge 

Hungry For More 458 Love On The Brain Studio Jacked Dance Company 

Brave & Bold! 463 Stay Golden Coastal Pointe Dance Company 

 

Other Special Awards 

Award Entry # Routine Name Studio Name 

Outstanding Costume 115 Conga CaRu Entertainment 

Choreography 34 Spine Shoreline Dance Academy 

Most Entertaining 89 Smokey Joe's Café First Position School of Dance 

Technical Excellence 39 
Hit Me With A Hot 
Note East Coast Dance Company 

Outstanding Costume 183 Come Fly With Me Dancin' On The Edge 

Choreography 192 Rest In Youth CaRu Entertainment 

Most Entertaining 273 Why So Serious CaRu Entertainment 

Technical Excellence 189 Medora Variation Not Your Ordinary Dancers 

Outstanding Costume 317 Masha & The Bear Not Your Ordinary Dancers 

Choreography 336 On The Surface Starz Dance Studio 

Most Entertaining 369 Aladdin Not Your Ordinary Dancers 

Technical Excellence 376 Somewhere CaRu Entertainment 

Class Act Award Dancation Studio of Dance & Theatre 

ADCC Studio of Excellence East Coast Dance Company 



Title Awards 

Miss Mini Turn It Up 

  Name Studio 

Winner Emma Lightbody-McAllan East Coast Dance Company 

 

Miss Junior Turn It Up 

  Name Studio 

Winner Natalie Crowe East Coast Dance Company 

 

Miss Teen Turn It Up 

  Name Studio 

1st Runner Up Viola Babbino Dancin' On The Edge 

Winner Samantha Babbino Dancin' On The Edge 

 

Mr Teen Turn It Up 

  Name Studio 

Winner Christian Louro Dancin' On The Edge 

 

Miss Sr Teen Turn It Up 

  Name Studio 

3rd Runner Up Amanda Rodriguez Starz Dance Studio 

2nd Runner Up Elenna Testa Dancin' On The Edge 

1st Runner Up Lucy Iacullo Starz Dance Studio 

Winner Cassidy Hagel East Coast Dance Company 

 

Mr Sr Teen Turn It Up 

  Name Studio 

1st Runner Up Anthony Sadorski East Coast Dance Company 

Winner Noah Teeling East Coast Dance Company 

 

 

 



Heart of Gold Award Winners 

Age 
Entry 
# Title Dancers Name Studio 

Mini iDance4aCure 70 Shake Your Tail Feather Kenley Tullock East Coast Dance Company 

Junior iDance4aCure 56 What A Wonderful World Isabella Sutero Starz Dance Studio 

Teen iDance4aCure 18 Iris Sophia Bonarrigo 
First Position School of 
Dance 

Senior iDance4aCure 47 Bruises Amanda Rodriguez Starz Dance Studio 

 

Overall Highest Scoring Solos & Duo/Trios 

  
Entry 
# Routine Name Studio  

Overall Highest Scoring Solo Runner Up 168 
Last Autumn 
Leaf Not Your Ordinary Dancers 

Overall Highest Scoring Solo Winner 376 Somewhere CaRu Entertainment 

Overall Highest Scoring Duo/Trio Runner Up 333 You Get My Love  First Position School of Dance 

Overall Highest Scoring Duo/Trio Runner Up 234 Escalate CaRu Entertainment 

Overall Highest Scoring Duo/Trio Winner 145 Lean On Me CaRu Entertainment 

 

Industry Dance Award Nominees 

Award Name 
Entry 
# Routine Name Studio 

Best Jazz Performance 263 Shebeasts CaRu Entertainment 

Best Tap Performance 393 Body Language First Position School of Dance 

Best Hip Hop Performance 373 Dinero First Position School of Dance 

Best Lyrical/Modern/Contemporary 
Performance 192 Rest In Youth CaRu Entertainment 

Best Musical Theater/Novelty/Character 
Performance 355 

Mack The 
Knife Starz Dance Studio 

Best Open/Ballet/Acro Performance 444 Undertow CaRu Entertainment 

IDA People's Choice Award 336 
On The 
Surface  Starz Dance Studio 

 


